Frequency Synthesizer RSN-1618AF-119+
Typical Performance Data
2nd Harmonics Vs Frequency
-50
-45
-40
-35
-30
-25
-20
-15
-10
-5
0
1540 1550 1560 1570 1580 1590 1600 1610 1620
Frequency (MHz)
2
nd
H
ar
m
.S
up
pr
es
si
on
 (d
Bc
)
  -45°C
 +25°C
 +85°C
Power Output Vs Frequency
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
1540 1550 1560 1570 1580 1590 1600 1610 1620
Frequency (MHz)
 P
ow
er
 O
ut
pu
t (
dB
m
)
-45°C
+25°C
+85°C
3rd Harmonics Vs Frequency
-100
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
1540 1550 1560 1570 1580 1590 1600 1610 1620
Frequency (MHz)
3
rd
H
ar
m
.S
up
pr
es
si
on
 (d
Bc
)
  -45°C
 +25°C
 +85°C
REV. X1
RSN-1618AF-119+
100208
Page 1 of 4
Frequency Synthesizer RSN-1618AF-119+
Typical Performance Data
Phase Noise @ 1 kHz offset
-100
-99
-98
-97
-96
-95
-94
-93
-92
-91
-90
1540 1550 1560 1570 1580 1590 1600 1610 1620
Frequency (MHz)
  P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 100 Hz offset
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
-65
-60
1540 1550 1560 1570 1580 1590 1600 1610 1620
Frequency (MHz)
  P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 100 kHz offset
-110
-109
-108
-107
-106
-105
-104
-103
-102
-101
-100
1540 1550 1560 1570 1580 1590 1600 1610 1620
Frequency (MHz)
  P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 10 kHz offset
-100
-99
-98
-97
-96
-95
-94
-93
-92
-91
-90
1540 1550 1560 1570 1580 1590 1600 1610 1620
Frequency (MHz)
 P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Phase Noise @ 1 MHz offset
-170
-165
-160
-155
-150
-145
-140
-135
-130
-125
-120
1540 1550 1560 1570 1580 1590 1600 1610 1620
Frequency (MHz)
 P
ha
se
 N
oi
se
 (d
B
c/
H
z)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
REV. X1
RSN-1618AF-119+
100208
Page 2 of 4
Frequency Synthesizer RSN-1618AF-119+
Typical Performance Data
Reference Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 1543MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
1283 1387 1491 1595 1699 1803
Frequency (MHz)
R
ef
. S
pu
rio
us
(d
B
c)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Comparison Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 1543MHz
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
1478 1504 1530 1556 1582 1608
Frequency (MHz)
 C
om
pa
ris
on
 S
pu
rio
us
  (
dB
c)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Reference Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 1580MHz
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
1320 1424 1528 1632 1736 1840
Frequency (MHz)
 R
ef
. S
pu
rio
us
(d
B
c)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Comparison Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 1580MHz
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
1515 1541 1567 1593 1619 1645
Frequency (MHz)
C
om
pa
ris
on
 S
pu
rio
us
  (
dB
c)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Reference Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 1618MHz
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
-75
-70
1358 1462 1566 1670 1774 1878
Frequency (MHz)
R
ef
. S
pu
rio
us
(d
B
c)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
Comparison Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 1618MHz
-130
-125
-120
-115
-110
-105
-100
-95
-90
-85
-80
1553 1579 1605 1631 1657 1683
Frequency (MHz)
C
om
pa
ris
on
 S
pu
rio
us
  (
dB
c)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
REV. X1
RSN-1618AF-119+
100208
Page 3 of 4
Frequency Synthesizer RSN-1618AF-119+
Typical Performance Data
0.5 Step Size & Step Size Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 1543MHz
-150
-140
-130
-120
-110
-100
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
1542.0 1542.4 1542.8 1543.2 1543.6 1544.0
Frequency (MHz)
S
te
p
S
iz
e
S
pu
rio
us
 (d
B
c)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
0.5 Step Size & Step Size Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 1580MHz
-150
-140
-130
-120
-110
-100
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
1579.0 1579.4 1579.8 1580.2 1580.6 1581.0
Frequency (MHz)
 S
te
p
S
iz
e
S
pu
rio
us
 (d
B
c)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
0.5 Step Size & Step Size Spurious
Vs Freq.Offset @Fcar = 1618MHz
-150
-140
-130
-120
-110
-100
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
1617.0 1617.4 1617.8 1618.2 1618.6 1619.0
Frequency (MHz)
S
te
p
S
iz
e
S
pu
rio
us
 (d
B
c)
 -45°C
+25°C
+85°C
REV. X1
RSN-1618AF-119+
100208
Page 4 of 4